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VHSA Associate 
2023 Judge’s List

All Judges must be current VHSA Members to appear on this list

Name of Judge Type of Judge Contact
Number

Contact E-mail Town/City
of Residence

Davera Ackenbom Hunter 434-960-7975 davera@aol.com Locust Grove

Danielle Ackley Hunter/
Equitation

650-224-9957 dmacaramel@yahoo.com Southern Pines,
NC

Winn Alden Hunter 703-753-8044 winnalden@mindspring.com Bristow

Tara Allen Hunter 757-672-3797 taralwest11@gmail.com Hampton

Jill Wilson Anderson Hunter 540-967-2479 jillwfarfetchedfarm@gmail.com Louisa

DeDe Bache-Shumate Hunter 540-229-0212 vaclamidyjane@aol.com Culpeper

Alisa Berry Hunter 540-294-3630 alisaberry96@gmail.com Verona

Justine Betzler Hunter/ Jumper 412-491-2423 justinebetzler@gmail.com Lynchburg

Stephen Bickers Hunter 434-361-9420 stephen.s.bickers@gmail.com Faber

E. Sue Bopp Hunter 540-439-8702 esbopp@emoagency.com Remington

Louise Bowling Steinfort Hunter 301-704-3600 loulouridesaside@gmail.com Ellicott City,
MD

Jeff Bradner Hunter 804-749-4769 Rockville, VA

Kendall Brent Hunter 757-421-0083 ekendallbrent@yahoo.com  Chesapeake

Oliver Brown Hunter 540-547-2810 brownreva@aol.com Reva

Neysa Bryant Hunter 757-646-7315 neysabowden@hotmail.com Smithfield

Kayleigh Burke Hunter/Equitation 540-903-3902 kayleigh.burke08@gmail.com Blacksburg

Kristin Campbell Hunter 703-946-3359 kristincampbelleq@gmail.com Haymarket

Diana Cappellanti Hunter 804-798-1322 showponyz2@aol.com Ashland

Chuck Clement Hunter/ Jumper 804-441-3357 chuckclement2@gmail.com Goochland

Dale Crittenberger Hunter 540-454-8395 aldiecoach@gmail.com Aldie

Denice DeRisio Perry Hunter 540-729-0361 denice@southerlyva.com The Plains

Eric Dirks Hunter 804-338-2233 eldrider@aol.com Maidens

Kelley Douglas Jumper 859-967-3193 kelleyduck@gmail.com Natural Bridge

Kathy Doyle Newman Hunter 540-592-3032
772-201-9337

Upperville

Darren Finkelman Hunter/Jumper/
Equitation

540-270-7285 darren@equisport.us Middleburg

Carla Francis Hunter 757-653-7817 carlabfrancis@gmail.com Courtland
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Kevin Freeman Hunter 540-272-4140 Warrenton

Ann Garnett-Wheeler Hunter 540-898-4440 ann@rosemountfarm.com Spotsylvania

Kimberlea Gilbertson Hunter 540-326-2734 KimMarStables@aol.com Warrenton

Erin Grampp Hunter 540-226-2029 eringrampp@aol.com Spotsylvania

Karen Greenwood Hunter 757-532-4344 kegderby@gmail.com Toano

Emily Guyer-Parr Hunter 540-448-3921 ehguyer@yahoo.com Fishersville

Payton F. Hardinge Hunter 804-586-7066 hardingepf@gmail.com Barhamsville

Jacob Harris Hunter 276-698-6183 jakehokie12@gmail.com Chilhowie

Michelle Hawley Hunter 757-676-8656 michellehawley73@gmail.com Chesapeake

Ashley Holsinger Hunter/Jumper 540-383-6424 ashley@memoryhillsstables.com Waynesboro

Yvette Hume Hunter 757-880-0216 foxridge7@gmail.com Smithfield

Sarah Irvine Hunter 540-570-2403 sirvine66@gmail.com Staunton

Alex Johnson Hunter 757-621-6539 horses23510@aol.com Portsmouth

Barbara Kahle Hunter 757-496-5787 bararakahle@verizon.net Virginia Beach

Dana Kiser Hunter 757-359-9197 foxtailfarm1@gmail.com Smithfield

Walter J. Lee Hunter 617-320-2746 leebelcort@aol.com Keswick

Tom Lindamood Jumper 540-229-4849 tclrva@gmail.com Rochelle

Beth Linton Hunter 804-448-3346 beth@woodpeckerfarm.com Woodford

Jessica Lohman Hunter 804-690-1356 pk_jrs@yahoo.com Poolesville, MD

Phillip Long Hunter, Hunter/
Jumping Seat
Equitation/

Hunter Breeding

407-256-3594 pwlong3670@gmail.com Raleigh, NC

Malissa Luning Hunter/Jumper 757-434-9137 mmmluning@yahoo.com Suffolk

Cindy Lytle Hunter/Jumper 240-447-3353 lytle001@yahoo.com Adamstown, MD

Lauren Maddox Hunter 252-357-1774 saddlegal101@yahoo.com Gates, NC

Tracy Magness Hunter/Jumper 301-653-5717 lvfarm2@gmail.com Baltimore, MD

Samantha Martynowski Hunter 609-286-3073 equesrdr@yahoo.com Madison

Michelle McCabe Hunter/Jumper 757-646-7762 michelle.mccabe6@verizon.net Virginia Beach

Edee McGregor Hunter 804-614-6245 cellbee@netzero.com Rockville

Lara McPherson Hunter 703-608-9830 lulu2mc@aol.com McLean

Sam Meadows Hunter 757-778-7707 sammeadowsequine@gmail.com Newport News
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Erin Mitchell Carver Hunter 434-882-4635 hrseshw@icloud.com Troy

Glenn Moody Hunter 434-408-9553 Charlottesville

James Morris Hunter 419-889-2109 Equitation.Coach@gmail.com Chatham

Tracy Mullen Hunter 540-349-9381 tracytudane@comcast.net Jeffersonton

Randy Neumann Hunter/Jumper
Hunter/Jumper Seat

Equitation

407-312-1032 hrseshwjdg@aol.com Raleigh, NC

Jane Nordstrom Hunter/Jumper 703-966-0139 jn1193@aol.com Warrenton

Mary O’Connor Hunter/Jumper
Equitation

516-769-5142
540-554-8304

innerbayllc@gmail.com Middleburg

Joan O’Keeffe Hunter 804-897-5480 jeokeeffe@verizon.net Midlothian

Betty R. Oare Hunter 540-347-4293 bettyoare@aol.com Warrenton

Ernest M. Oare Hunter 540-349-0086 eoare@emostables.com Warrenton

Jenny Old-Powell Hunter 757-880-9264 jenny.old.powell@gmail.com New Kent

Zach Parks Hunter/Jumping
Seat Equitation

434-242-1864 cadeauxshowstables@gmail.com Charlottesville

Katie Petronelli Hunter 571-334-7168 Katie@shades-of-bay.com Leesburg

Clyde Poarch Hunter 804-720-0142 edgewoodone@aol.com Petersburg

Michelle Poarch Hunter 804-720-0866 edgewoodone@aol.com Petersburg

Lisanne Rankins Hunter 703-628-1767 lisanne26@aol.com Heathsville

Skip Reese Hunter 571-244-4791 Davidskipreese@gmail.com Alexandria

Gordon Reistrup Hunter/Jumper 540-570-0457 shwjmpr@gmail.com Lexington

Linda D Reynolds Hunter 540-270-0651 merryweatherfarm@gmail.com Warrenton

Meg Rhodes Hunter 434-960-6873
540-832-3842

megrhodes6@gmail.com Keswick

Peg Seals Hunter 757-846-8183 pegseals48@aol.com Carrollton

Nancy Seyfried Hunter 574-850-0319 nancyseyfried@yahoo.com Athens, GA

Ellen Shevella Hunter/Jumper/
Equitation/Breeding

434-242-8937 theodhs@gmail.com Charlottesville

Michelle Sturtz Hunter 757-630-9170 msturtz@cox.net Virginia Beach

Robin Sweely Jumper 703-304-5248 rlsweely@aol.com Madison

Drew Taylor Hunter 540-229-6156 drewtaylorinc@gmail.com Somerset

Jennifer Traylor Hunter 804-307-7376 jennifertraylor26@yahoo.com Chesterfield

Mary Upshur Hunter 804-241-7629 mupshur66@hotmail.com Bumpass
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Christopher Webb Hunter 334-401-1062 Allswell1989@icloud.com Middleburg

Tamara J. Wetherbee Hunter 757-328-5715 tamarawetherbee@verizon.net Virginia Beach

Gegi Winslett Hunter/Jumper 540-972-1342 g.winslett@earthlink.net Locust Grove

Mark Wonderly Hunter 305-335-4163 MWMarky33154@att.net Bay Harbor
Islands, FL

Robin Wood Hunter/Jumper 434-981-5279 rmwood725@gmail.com Ruckersville

Carly Woolfolk Hunter 804-892-0448 carly.woolfolk@gmail.com Burkeville

Laura Wright Hunter 757-592-1584 lhwright78@aol.com Smithfield

Dora Wynne Hunter 804-337-1979 winndell1019@gmail.com King William

Terri Young Hunter 571-259-2034 clairvauxllc@gmail.com Leesburg

Patte Zumbrun Hunter 410-917-5042 pzumbrun@goucher.edu Glen Arm, MD

(Some Judges have been removed from the list temporarily until they renew their 2023 Membership)
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